FEATURES
APPLICATIONS
 High accuracy
 Robust metal housing, IP Class 67/68
 High resolution
 EMC protected
 CE approved
 Rugged M12 male connector

TEL：400-822-6658
D-SERIES INCLINOMETER
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBERING UNIT SHORT DESCRIPTION
G-NSDMG-015 NS-5/DMG2-U  Range +/-5°,Vcc 10 to 30VDC,output RS232,voltage
G-NSDMG-017 NS-5/DMG2-I  Range +/-5°,Vcc 10 to 30VDC,output RS232,current
G-NSDMG-014 NS-5/DMG2-PWM Range +/-5°,Vcc 10 to 30VDC,output RS232,PWM
G-NSDMG-016 NS-5/DMG2-S  Range +/-5°,Vcc 10 to 30VDC,output RS232,switch
G-NSDMG-030 NS-5/DMG2-CXD Range +/-5°,Vcc 10 to 30VDC,output CANopen
G-NSDMG-019 NS-15/DMG2-U  Range +/-15°,Vcc 10 to 30VDC,output RS232,voltage
G-NSDMG-021 NS-15/DMG2-I  Range +/-15°,Vcc 10 to 30VDC,output RS232,current
G-NSDMG-018 NS-15/DMG2-PWM Range +/-15°,Vcc 10 to 30VDC,output RS232,PWM
G-NSDMG-020 NS-15/DMG2-S  Range +/-15°,Vcc 10 to 30VDC,output RS232,switch
G-NSDMG-031 NS-15/DMG2-CXG Range +/-15°,Vcc 10 to 30VDC,output CANopen
G-NSDMG-023 NS-30/DMG2-U  Range +/-30°,Vcc 10 to 30VDC,output RS232,voltage
G-NSDMG-025 NS-30/DMG2-I  Range +/-30°,Vcc 10 to 30VDC,output RS232,current
G-NSDMG-022 NS-30/DMG2-PWM Range +/-30°,Vcc 10 to 30VDC,output RS232,PWM
G-NSDMG-024 NS-30/DMG2-S  Range +/-30°,Vcc 10 to 30VDC,output RS232,switch
G-NSDMG-032 NS-30/DMG2-CXN Range +/-30°,Vcc 10 to 30VDC,output CANopen
Accessories
G-NSMIS-036 Connector Connector, straight, 713-series
G-NSMIS-013 Connector Connector, angle 90°, 713-series
G-NSMIS-008 Connection 2 m cable, straight connector 763-series
G-NSMIS-009 Connection 2 m cable, angle 90° connector 763-series
Other cable length on request.
广州
工控
传感